
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                  

Produktbeskrivning 

 
1. Product and brand 

Product Name: Chokladhjärta kola/ Chocolate Heart Caramel 

Weight (per pack) 3,4 kg 

Article: 6206 

Trademark: Konfektyrfabriken Aroma AB 

 

2. Information about supplier 

company name: Konfektyrfabriken Aroma AB 

Contactperson: Dan Sjöberg 

visitingadress: Flygfältsgatan 30 

Postadress: 128 30  Skarpnäck 

Telephone: +46 (0)8 546 335 00 

Fax: +46 (0)8 546 335 50 

E-post: Dan.sjoberg@aroma.se  

Home page: www-aroma.se 

 

3. Sensory 

looks: Aromas chocolate hearts with caramel filling. 

taste: Chocolate and caramel 

aroma: Chocolate and caramel 

consistency: Tempered Chocolate and creamy caramel 

 
4. Shelflife – packaging 

Shelflife: 12 months 

Storing conditions: Max 20 °C 

BBD: DD.MM.YYYY 

Batchnr: YY.MM.DDD 

Production country: Sverige 

Inner emballage: Plastic bag PET 

Outer emballage: Well carton 

Sorting: Plastic, Well 
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5. Ingredients in descending order 

Raw material Quantity in % Origin 

Sugar 38,63 EU 

Cacao butter 14,63 EU 

Glucose syrup 13,00 EU 

Cacao mass 7,13 EU 

Whole milk powder 26% 4,88 West Africa 

Condensed milk 4,75 West Africa 

Skimmed milk powder 4,13 EU 

Whole milk powder 26% 3,38 EU 

Milk sugar (lactos) 3,38 EU 

Whey (Mikrobiell) <2,00 EU 

Vegetable fat (Cocos) <2,00 EU 

Milk fat <2,00 EU 

Soy lecithin E322 <2,00 EU 

Emulsifier E476 (vegetarian) <2,00 EU 

Vanillin <2,00 EU 

Salt <2,00 EU 

Preservative E202 <2,00 EU 

Aroma <2,00 EU 

                                                                                                                                                                        
               

Product Description 
 
6. Labelling 
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Glucose syrup, Cocoa mass, WholeMILKpowder, Sweetened condensed MILK, 

Skimmed MILK powder, Whole MILK powder, LACTOSE, Whey powder, (MILK), Vegetable fat 
(Coconut oil), MILKfat, Emulsifier E476, E322 (SOY), vanillin, salt, Preservative E202, Aroma. 

May contain traces of PEANUTS, HAZELNUTS, ALMOND.  

The milk chocolate contains min 30,1 % cocoa 

 
EAN nummer: 7312990062061 
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7. Nutritional content per 100 g 
Parameters Value 

Energy 2000 kJ / 480 kcal  

Fat 24 g 

  saturated fat 15 g 

Carbohydrates 61 g 

  Sugars 55 g 

Protein 4,3 g 

Salt 0,3 g 

 
 
8. Allergens 
Allergen In product In facility 

Yes No Yes No 

Milk X  X  

Lactose X  X  

Egg  X  X 

Soy protein X  X  

Nuts Traces of  X  

Peanuts Traces of  X  

Lupin  X  X 

Pea plants  X  X 

Chickpeas  X  X 

Lenses  X  X 

Gluten   X  X 

Seafood  X  X 

Fish  X  X 

Celery  X  X 

Maize  X  X 

Buckwheat  X  X 

Mustard  X  X 

Sesame seeds  X  X 

Sunflower   X  X 

Poppy  X  X 

Pumpa  X  X 

Sulphur dioxide, sulphite  X  X 

Miscellaneous:  

 

 

                       
                     


